CATERING

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes,

please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.
Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

FAX COVER

FAX TO: 713.758.0125
To: Corporate Catering Concierge Date:

Fax: 713.758.0125 Pages: with cover

Company Name:

Delivery Address: Floor/ Suite:

Contact Name:

Email Address:

Phone Number: Ext.:

Cell Number:

Number of people you will be serving:

Payment By: Check AMEX Visa
Time Requested:

Date Requested:

Card Number: Exp. Date:

CVV: Billing Zip Code:

Comments:

MCard



Bad Chx

SERVICE LEVELS

*SPECIAL DIETARY ITEM**
Any food allergies or dietary restrictions should be noted here

to ensure your meal is handled with care. The chef will prepare
a meal accordingly or you can describe in detail what you would

like

PLATES AND UTENSILS

Complimentary Plates, Napkins, Utensils & Serving
Utensils $0.00

Please include the number of guests you will be serving. We
will provide the appropriate number of service items for your
meal.

SALADS

CHX Salad

2 Tenders, Spring mix, grape tomatoes, corn, cucumbers,
parmesan cheese, Italian dressing and BAD CHX sauce.

CHICKEN SANDWICHES

Classy Chk Sandwich

2 Tenders, BAD CHX sauce, pickles and coleslaw. Served with

fries

Cheesy Chk Sandwich

2 Tenders, BAD CHX sauce, pickles and cheese. Served with

fries

Chx Burrito

$13.5

$0

$12.99

$14.99

$14.99



Flour tortilla, chicken tenders, mozzarella cheese, potatoes,
pickles, BAD CHX sauce. Served with fries.

Waffle Sammy Sandwich

Double garlic cheese waffle bun, chicken tenders, coleslaw,
pickles and BAD CHX sauce. Served with fries

6 Inch Royal Sub

(3 Subs) Hoagie, Chicken tenders, cheese, BAD CHX sauce,
coleslaw, and pickles.

CHX Taco

(3 Tacos) Soft taco with chicken tenders, coleslaw, cheese and
pickles.

MEALS

CHX Tenders Meal
3 Tenders, toast and BAD CHX sauce. Served with fries

Stick CHX Meal
5 drumbsticks, BAD CHX sauce, and toast. Served with fries.

CHX Wings Meal
5 whole chicken wings, BAD CHX sauce and toast

BUFFETS

Classy Cheesy Pack
4 Sandwiches, fries and sauce

Stick CHX Pack

(Serves 4 to 6) 20 piece drumsticks, family fries, 2 coleslaw, 4
toast, 4 BAD CHX sauce.

CHX Tenders Pack

$14.99

$16.99

$13.99

$13.99

$13.99

$13.99

$11.75

$49.99

$49.99



(Serves 4 to 6) 16 piece chicken tenders, family fries, 2 $54.99
coleslaw, 4 toast, 4 BAD CHX sauce.

CHX Wings Pack $49.99

(Serves 4 to 6) 20 piece whole fried wings, family fries, 2
coleslaw, 4 toast, 4 BAD CHX sauce.

Mixed CHX Pack $49.99

(Serves 4 to 6) 6 chicken tenders, 6 whole fried wings, 6
drumsticks, family fries, 2 coleslaw, 4 toast, 4 BAD CHX sauce.

SIDES

_______Chicken Tender (Each) $3.99
_______Stick CHX (Drumstick) $2.49
_______CHXWing (Each) $1.99
_______French Fries $4.99
______ Coleslaw $1.99
________Mac and Cheese Bites $4.99
_______Fried Pickles $4.99
_______BADCHX Sauce $0.75
_______Ranch $0.75
______Red Hot Sauce $0.75

Cheese Sauce $0.75



Honey Mustard

Tarter Sauce

DESSERT

Brownie

BEVERAGES

Iced Tea Gallon
Includes 10 cups and straws, ice, sweeteners, lemon wedges

Bottled Water

Assorted Sodas

EXTRAS

Catering Service Agreement

TO CONFIRM AND FINALIZE YOUR EVENT: The catering
agreement must be signed to confirm the booking of your
event. Please print this order and initial each page and either
fax back to 713.758.0125 or

Catering Service Agreement - Special Events
TO CONFIRM AND FINALIZE YOUR EVENT: The catering
agreement must be signed to confirm the booking of your

event. Please print this order and initial each page and either
fax back to 713.758.0125 or

$0.75

$0.75

$3.49

$15.99

$1

$1.5

$0

$0



