

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes, please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.

Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

FAX COVER

FAX TO: 713.758.0125

To:	Corporate C	Catering Concierge	Date:		
Fax:	713.758.012	5	Pages:	with cover	
Com	pany Name:				
Delivery Address:		Floor/ Suite) :	_	
Cont	act Name:				
Ema	il Address:				
Phone Number:		Ext.:			
Cell	Number:				
Num	ber of people	you will be servir	ng:		
Payn	nent By:	Check	AMEX	Visa	MCard
Time	Requested:				
Date	Requested:				
Card	Number:		Exp. Date:	Exp. Date:	
CVV	:		Billing Zip Code:		
Com	ments:				

Bad Chx

SERVICE LEVELS

SPECIAL DIETARY ITEM	\$13.5
Any food allergies or dietary restrictions should be noted here to ensure your meal is handled with care. The chef will prepare a meal accordingly or you can describe in detail what you would like	
PLATES AND UTENSILS	
	\$0
Complimentary Plates, Napkins, Utensils & Serving	
Utensils \$0.00 Please include the number of guests you will be serving. We will provide the appropriate number of service items for your meal.	
SALADS	
CHX Salad	\$12.99
2 Tenders, Spring mix, grape tomatoes, corn, cucumbers, parmesan cheese, Italian dressing and BAD CHX sauce.	
CHICKEN SANDWICHES	
Classy Chk Sandwich	\$14.99
2 Tenders, BAD CHX sauce, pickles and coleslaw. Served with fries	
Cheesy Chk Sandwich	\$14.99
2 Tenders, BAD CHX sauce, pickles and cheese. Served with fries	
Chx Burrito	

Flour tortilla, chicken tenders, mozzarella cheese, potatoes, pickles, BAD CHX sauce. Served with fries.	\$14.99
Waffle Sammy Sandwich	\$16.99
Double garlic cheese waffle bun, chicken tenders, coleslaw, pickles and BAD CHX sauce. Served with fries	
6 Inch Royal Sub	\$13.99
(3 Subs) Hoagie, Chicken tenders, cheese, BAD CHX sauce, coleslaw, and pickles.	
CHX Taco	\$13.99
(3 Tacos) Soft taco with chicken tenders, coleslaw, cheese and pickles.	
MEALS	
CHX Tenders Meal	\$13.99
3 Tenders, toast and BAD CHX sauce. Served with fries	
Stick CHX Meal	\$13.99
5 drumbsticks, BAD CHX sauce, and toast. Served with fries.	
CHX Wings Meal	\$11.75
5 whole chicken wings, BAD CHX sauce and toast	
BUFFETS	
Classy Cheesy Pack	\$49.99
4 Sandwiches, fries and sauce	
Stick CHX Pack	\$49.99
(Serves 4 to 6) 20 piece drumsticks, family fries, 2 coleslaw, 4 toast, 4 BAD CHX sauce.	
CHX Tenders Pack	

(Serves 4 to 6) 16 piece chicken tenders, family fries, 2 coleslaw, 4 toast, 4 BAD CHX sauce.	\$54.99
CHX Wings Pack (Serves 4 to 6) 20 piece whole fried wings, family fries, 2 coleslaw, 4 toast, 4 BAD CHX sauce.	\$49.99
Mixed CHX Pack	\$49.99
(Serves 4 to 6) 6 chicken tenders, 6 whole fried wings, 6 drumsticks, family fries, 2 coleslaw, 4 toast, 4 BAD CHX sauce.	
SIDES	
Chicken Tender (Each)	\$3.99
Stick CHX (Drumstick)	\$2.49
CHX Wing (Each)	\$1.99
French Fries	\$4.99
Coleslaw	\$1.99
Mac and Cheese Bites	\$4.99
Fried Pickles	\$4.99
BAD CHX Sauce	\$0.75
Ranch	\$0.75
Red Hot Sauce	\$0.75
Cheese Sauce	\$0.75

Honey Mustard	\$0.75
Tarter Sauce	\$0.75
DESSERT	
Brownie	\$3.49
BEVERAGES	
Iced Tea Gallon	\$15.99
Includes 10 cups and straws, ice, sweeteners, lemon wedges	
Bottled Water	\$1
Assorted Sodas	\$1.5
EXTRAS	
Catering Service Agreement	\$0
TO CONFIRM AND FINALIZE YOUR EVENT: The catering	
agreement must be signed to confirm the booking of your	
event. Please print this order and initial each page and either fax back to 713.758.0125 or	
Catering Service Agreement - Special Events	\$0
TO CONFIRM AND FINALIZE YOUR EVENT: The catering	
agreement must be signed to confirm the booking of your	
event. Please print this order and initial each page and either fax back to 713.758.0125 or	